Vysledky — Majstrovstva SR v knock-out Sprinte

2021-06-19

M -16 E-Semifinale A
1.  Filip Jangik
Adam Trepac
Toma$ Syrovy
Samuel Michac¢
Michal Marko
Tomas Porub¢an

BN

M -16 E-Semifinale B
1 Filip Bukovac

2. Matej Balogh

3. Daniel Smelik

4 Martin Babik

5. Jan Kucharik

Daniel Jozef Nemdek

-16 E-Semifinale C
David Cisar
Tomas Kasza
Michal Dolny
Maros$ Dudra
Tomas Babik
Daniel Ondov¢ik

17- E-Semifinale A
Tomas Musinsky
Martin Rohac
Marian Davidik
Marek Dolny
Lukas Mario Novota
Stefan Surgan
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17- E-Semifinale B
Adam Jonas
Daniel Pompura
Tomas Sipos
Martin Knor
Maximilian Kubik
Dominik Lovas

17- E-Semifinale C
Medard Féder
Filip Kubina
Tobias Goldschmidt
Andrej Miklo$
Lukas Bartak
Matej Muller
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MeOS 2021-06-25 15:16:46, M -16 E-Semifinale A, (1/4)

(0/0)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Kysak

(0/0)

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(0/0)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(0/0)

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
KOBRA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
SK VAZKA Bratislava

(0/0)

KOBRA Bratislava

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

(0/0)

Klub OB ASK Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava

SK VAZKA Bratislava

Cas
6:21
6:41
6:43
9:54
MP
DNS
Cas
7:08
7:11
7:12
8:30
9:30
MP
Cas
7:11
7:12
7:16
8:35
9:46
11:05

w

Cas
8:28
8:30
8:55
9:10
9:18
MP

Cas
8:20
8:37
9:00
9:07
9:19
9:30
Cas
8:15
8:34
8:58
9:11
9:32
MP

Za

+0:20
+0:22
+3:33

Za

+0:03
+0:04
+1:22
+2:22

Za

+0:01
+0:05
+1:24
+2:35
+3:54

Za

+0:02
+0:27
+0:42
+0:50

Za

+0:17
+0:40
+0:47
+0:59
+1:10

Za

+0:19
+0:43
+0:56
+1:17



M 40- E-Semifinale A
Jozef Chupek
Julius Porubsky
Peter Vandlicek
Martin Borsky
Marek Vano
Peter lliés

ok wbd =~

M 40- E-Semifinale B

1. Michal Bartak

2. Marian Miklus

3. Zdenko Rohaé

4 Dusan Hrndiar
Milan Dudra
Peter Vorlicek

M 50- E-Semifinale A
1. Juraj Smelik

2. Valér Franko

3. Peter Slama

4. DuSan Rybar

M 50- E-Semifinale B
1. Milan Kurak

2. Karol JanSo

3. Martin Jergus

4. Dus$an Furucz

M 60- E-Semifinale A
1.  Miroslav Pali¢ka
2. Milan Petrinec

3. DuSan Formanko
4. Michal Simocko

M 60- E-Semifinale B
1. Peter Duréo
2. Anton Onder
3. Jan Mizar
Pavol Bednar

W -16 E-Semifinale A
1 Rebecca Herna

2. Tereza Kendrova
3. Lucia Siposova

4. Julia Pavelova

5. Viktoriya Valyavka
6. Bianka HujduSova
W -16 E-Semifinale B
1.  Ema Michacova
2. Simona Mihali¢ova
3. Gabriela Jezikova

MeOS 2021-06-25 15:16:46, M 40- E-Semifinale A, (2/4)

(0/0)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK Triturus Nitra

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

KOBRA Bratislava

(0/0)
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Sportovy klub Sandberg

(0/0)

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

(0/0)

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

(0/0)

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

(0/0)

TJ Slavia Ekonbm UMB Banska Bystrica

Klub OB ATU KosSice
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica

(0/0)

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Kysak

(0/0)

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Cas
7:35
7:51
8:10
10:24
10:39
DNS
Cas
7:54
7:55
7:59
8:40
MP
MP
Cas
6:24
7:31
7:52
8:45
Cas
7:06
7:09
717
7:18

v

Cas
6:36
8:05
8:06
10:54

v

Cas
7:48
8:02
8:25
DNS
Cas
8:50
9:01
9:53
10:44
12:30
12:38
Cas
8:49
9:10
10:41

Za

+0:16
+0:35
+2:49
+3:04

Za

+0:01
+0:05
+0:46

Za

+1:07
+1:28
+2:21

Za

+0:03
+0:11
+0:12

Za

+1:29
+1:30
+4:18

Za

+0:14
+0:37

Za

+0:11
+1:03
+1:54
+3:40
+3:48

Za

+0:21
+1:52



4. Lucia Syrova
Lea Kotuliakova
Anna Pavelova

W -16 E-Semifinale C

1 Kamila Pompurova

2. Nina JurCikova

3 Martina Vorlickova

4. Adela Markova
Alzbeta Baloghova
Lucia Vorlickova

W 17- E-Semifinale A
Barbora Pijakova
Tamara MikluSova
Silvia Chupekova
Viktéria Kostercova
Gabriela Trepacova
Andrea Papugova

17- E-Semifinale B
Markéta Mulickova
Luboslava Weissova
Sandra Ivankova
Katarina Kubinova
Petronela Filipova
Miroslava Velgosova

17- E-Semifinale C
Zuzana Kovacova
Katarina Lamiova
Ela Sedilekova
Ludmila Sokolova
Katarina Papugova
Natalia Jezikova

40- E-Semifinale A
Renata Barcikova
Alena Bukovacova
Monika Urbanova
Hana Smelikova

40- E-Semifinale B
Valéria Marko
Martina Bialekova
Barbora VorliCkova
Daniela Ondovc¢ikova

50- E-Semifinale A
Jela Furuczova
Zuzana PoStulkova
Barbora Smelikova
Valéria Kurakova

PBONSS AONSS AONSS OCUBRWONSS OOAWNSS OOAON S

MeOS 2021-06-25 15:16:46, W -16 E-Semifinale B, (3/4)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

(0/0)
SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

(0/0)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

(0/0)
SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

(0/0)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(0/0)
BK Slia¢

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

(0/0)
Klub OB ATU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekonédm UMB Banské Bystrica

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(0/0)

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KoSice

12:32
MP
DNS
Cas
8:47
9:17
11:14
12:36
MP
MP

v

Cas

10:26
10:35
10:56
11:11
11:17
11:20
Cas

9:53

10:08
10:39
10:48
11:41
14:24

Cas
9:35
9:39
10:34
11:22
12:10
13:39
Cas
8:57
9:38
9:42
10:53
Cas
9:30
9:31
9:40
12:37
Cas
8:06
8:15
8:20
9:19

+3:43

Za

+0:30
+2:27
+3:49

Za

+0:09
+0:30
+0:45
+0:51
+0:54

Za

+0:15
+0:46
+0:55
+1:48
+4:31

Za

+0:04
+0:59
+1:47
+2:35
+4:04

Za

+0:41
+0:45
+1:56

Za

+0:01
+0:10
+3:07

Za
+0:09

+0:14
+1:13



MeOS 2021-06-25 15:16:46, W 50- E-Semifinale B, (4/4)

W 50- E-Semifinale B (0/0) Cas Za

1. Elena Belicova Klub OB ATU Kosice 8:06

2. Elena Papugova Klub OB ATU Kosice 8:09 +0:03
3. Judita Sadecka Klub OB ATU Kosice 8:11 +0:05

Martina Pankova TJ Rapid Bratislava MP



